
Fоrm Ns 26

Proposed timetable and rеsоurсеs for the project
"Conceptual and technioal design of the Spin Physics Detector (SPD) at the NlCA
colIider"

Ехрепdituгеs, rеsоurсеs, sоurсеs of funding

Cash
ехрепditurе;
requested
геsоurсеs

Рrороsаl of the lаЬогаtоrу
оп allocation of funding and
геsоurсеs

1у 2у 3у

u;
Фо
-' t+
dY
Ф
Фt

The main components of the
equipment, wогk on its uрgгаdе,
adjustment, etc,

750 295 235 220

Construction / гераir of buildings !70 t70

маtегiаls 850 445 205 200

Research contracts 400 ,135 145 12о

Тгачеls 285 95 95 95

ФэФооёU]о: С:
Oi х;
'\ Uу Ф zsz-Ф

Design dерагtmепt of the
lаЬогаtоrу;
- lаЬоrаtоrу workshops;

- Nuclotron

12250

12700

4000

4700

4000

4000

700

4250

4000

1400

Фх
u;
Фочэо
(л

б,б
с
Фс
iI

Ф
сr)

Tэ

э
m

Budget expenditures

а) поп гчЬlе zone
б) гчЬlе zone

23з5

,t200

1 135

1110

600
510

640

з00
340

585

300
285

о
сг)Еээ
соz

contributions of соllаьоrаtоrs,
gгапt funds, сопtriЬutiопs of
sропsоrs, contractual funds,
оthеr sоurсеs of funding, etc.

120 20 30 20

PROJECT LEADER:


