Proposed timetable and resources for the project "Conceptual and technical design of the Spin Physics Detector (SPD) at the NICA collider"

Expenditures, resources, sources of funding			Cash expenditure; requested	Proposal of the laboratory on allocation of funding and resources		
			resources	1 y	2 y	3 y
Resources, K\$		The main components of the equipment, work on its upgrade, adjustment, etc.	750	295	235	220
		Construction / repair of buildings	170	170		
		Materials	850	445	205	200
		Research contracts	400	135	145	120
		Travels	285	95	95	95
pe eq	٦ S	Design department of the laboratory;	12250	4000	4000	4250
Needed	Norm- hours	- laboratory workshops;	12700	4700	4000	4000
2		- Nuclotron		-	700	1400
Financial sources, k\$	Budget	Budget expenditures	2335	1110	640	585
		a) non ruble zone б) ruble zone	1200 1135	600 510	300 340	300 285
	Non budget	Contributions of collaborators, grant funds, contributions of sponsors, contractual funds, other sources of funding, etc.	120	20	30	20

PROJECT LEADER: